
Carrot Cake with frosting

Double Chocolate 

Chocolate Peanutbutter 

Chocolate Caramel Pretzel

Cheesecake lemon vanilla

Confetti Cake w/ Chantilly 

Confetti Cake w/buttercream

Banana Passionfruit Cake

Red Velvet 

Lemon Raspberry 

Lemon Pistachio 

Mocha Walnut  

Victoria sponge

(vanilla&strawberry)

€25

€26

€26

€26

€36

€35

€45

€26

€26

€38

€40

€26

€27

O F F E R S  &  P R I C E S  

C A K E S 6 - 8 P      1 2 - 1 5 P     2 0 - 2 5 P     3 0 - 4 0 P

€14

€15

€15

€15

€18

€18

€25

€15

€15

€20

€22

€15

€16

€38

€40

€40

€40

€55

€52

€68

€40

€40

€58

€60

€40

€41

€50

€55

€55

€55

€72

€70

€90

€55

€55

€75

€78

€55

€56

T A R T S
    1 2 - 1 5 P     2 0 - 2 5 P   

€26

€34

€32

Lemon Meringue Tart

Key Lime Pie

Chocolate Caramel Tart

€40

€45

€47



Peanutbutter Brownies

Cinnamon Rolls

Mini Lemon Tarts 

Homemade Granola

 

Chocolate Chip Pretzel

Chocolate Peanut butter

Lemon Cookies

Oatmeal Cranberry

Gingersnaps

Coconut Macaroons

Vanilla     Chocolate     Confetti       Red Berry  

Red velvet     Lemon     Mocha     Carrot  

C U P C A K E S  

€15

€12

€15

C O O K I E S

VEGAN GLUTEN FREE

2 5 0 G      5 0 0 G
€6,00

€6.00

€6,00

€6,00

€5,00

€7,00

€12,00

€12,00

€12,00

€12,00

€10,00

€14,00

E A C H  € 1 , 7 0
B O X  O F  6  € 1 0

B O X  O F  1 2  € 2 0  

O T H E R  T R E A T S
B O X  O F  6       B O X  O F  1 2

€30

€24

€30

€12 / 500g



O R D E R  N O T I C E
We ask that all orders be made at least 3 days in advance.

(If you wish to order with short notice, please contact us to

confirm feasibility)



G U A R A N T E E  

To confirm all orders, we ask you to guarantee the order by

paying 50% or the full amount upon placing the order.

We ask that the final amount is settled before or upon pick

up/delivery. 

P A Y M E N T  O P T I O N S

MBWAY

Bank Transfer 

Payment can be made through the following methods:

T O  M A K E  A N  O R D E R :  

P E R S O N A L I S E D  C A K E S
Custom cakes are priced separately depending on the design

ordered. You can request a quote via Whatsapp, direct message

on Instagram or email.



Pedimos que as encomendas sejam feitas com o mínimo de 3

dias de antecedência.

(Caso pretenda encomendar com menos tempo por favor entre

em contacto para confirmar viabilidade)




G A R A N T I A  D E  E N C O M E N D A

Os pedidos serão confirmados, apenas após pagamento de 50%

ou do valor total. 

Pedimos que o valor final seja pago antes ou no momento da

recolha/entrega.

O P Ç Õ E S  D E  P A G A M E N T O

MBWAY

Transferência Bancária

Pagamentos poderão ser efetuados através dos seguintes

métodos:

P A R A  F A Z E R  E N C O M E N D A S :

B O L O S  P E R S O N A L I Z A D O S
Pode solicitar um orçamento, por favor, entre em contato através

de Whatsapp, mensagem direta no Instagram ou e-mail.

A N T E C E D Ê N C I A


